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Name

FORLI CHARLENE

GUNDAGAI NURRABURRA

GUNDAGAI ZIGALONG

LAKEWOOD AMBER

LAKEWOOD BENJAMIN

LAKEWOOD CONTESSA

LAKEWOOD DELTA DAWN

LAKEWOOD DESTINY

LAKEWOOD FALCON

LAKEWOOD FLAIR

LAKEWOOD FLASHMAN

LAKEWOOD FLYNN

LAKEWOOD GEORGINA

LAKEWOOD GIDEON

LAKEWOOD GOLLY GOSH

LAKEWOOD JANELLE

LAKEWOOD JANETTA

LAKEWOOD JESSICA

LAKEWOOD KIMBERLY

LAKEWOOD LADYBIRD

LAKEWOOD MARIAH

LAKEWOOD MASON

LAKEWOOD MAXINE

LAKEWOOD MERIDIAN

LAKEWOOD SPARROW

LAKEWOOD SUNDOWN

LAKEWOOD SUNRISE

SARBEC COURTEZ

SARBEC MOONLIGHT

SARBEC SOLOMON SONG

SHARLAND PARK MACEY

SHARLAND PARK MAVERICK

SKIBBEREEN ELEGANCE

SKIBBEREEN FIESTA

SKIBBEREEN GEORGIA

SKIBBEREEN GLAMOUR

SPRINGBROOK POLLYANNA

SPRINGLEIGH HOLLY

SPRINGLEIGH HUNTER

WILLOWVIEW TOPSY TURVY

Equine Registry

DoB
05-Dec-2011
04-Nov-2008
22-Dec-2008

01-Oct-2013
1997

2001

2000

1998
26-Sep-2002
01-Oct-2009
01-Oct-1996
23-Oct-2003
10-Oct-2005
29-Oct-2002
01-Oct-2004
2005
16-Nov-2002
03-Nov-2003
01-Dec-2003
23-Sep-2003
2000

1998

1995
12-Nov-1996
2001

1998

1996
12-Oct-2001
19-Oct-1997
07-Nov-2007
16-Nov-2012
18-Oct-2010
01-Nov-1995
1996

1997

1997
28-Oct-2001
16-Dec-2008
02-Jan-2011

11-Dec-2009

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
WPB 2488
G2141
2349
2827
G1646
WPB 1958
1637
1505
G1928
2574
G1599
G1848
2094
G1988
G2062
2093
1786
1944
WPB G2100
WPB 2016
1636
G1660
1326
G1600
1749
341
1389
TC 69/2001A
1454
G2214
2719
G2977
1328
G1656
1440
G1640
WPB 1932
2418
G2448

2513

Dam

FORLI PENELOPE

GUNDAGAI NARRUNG

AINTREE DEMELZA

KYLE LODGE MELISSA

KURIHEKA SHINING

LAKEWOOD CELEBRITY

LAKEWOOD JASMINE

LAKEWOOD JASMINE

LAKEWOOD FAYE

LAKEWOOD FAYE

LAKEWOOD FAYE

LAKEWOOD FAYE

LAKEWOOD GEMMA

LAKEWOOD GEMMA

LAKEWOOD GEMMA

GUNDAGAI SUNTAN

GUNDAGAI SUNTAN

GUNDAGAI SUNTAN

OHAPUKU ZOSHA

LAKEWOOD MIRAGE

LOCHLEA MELORY

LOCHLEA MELORY

KURIHEKA SHINING

KURIHEKA MOONSTONE

RAKAHURI SWALLOW

RAKAHURI SUNSET

RAKAHURI SUNSET

SAN PEDRO MOONSHINE OF

SAN PEDRO MOONSHINE OF

CRICK ROSEMARY

SILVERBANK MEAGAN

SILVERBANK MEAGAN

CLIFTON PERIWINKLE

DRAGONWYCK JESSICA

DRAGONWYCK JESSICA

CLIFTON PERIWINKLE

SKIBBEREEN ELITE

GUNDAGAI LEEWEENA

GUNDAGAI LEEWEENA

CRICK CHINA SONG
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RIDGEVALE MANHATTAN (1991)

Damsire

FORLI REVEL

GUNDAGAI FREEMANTLE
ARANUI JULIO

KAYEL PEDRO

PUNGA HAFFOD
RIDGEVALE CORUBA
KINKORA MAGICIAN
KINKORA MAGICIAN
CLIFTON GAUNTLET
CLIFTON GAUNTLET
CLIFTON GAUNTLET
CLIFTON GAUNTLET
TREHARNE JACOB (IMP)
TREHARNE JACOB (IMP)
TREHARNE JACOB (IMP)
TWYFORD SUN (IMP)
TWYFORD SUN (IMP)
TWYFORD SUN (IMP)
CLIFTON IDRIS

KINKORA MR MAGIC
LOCH SLOY MELOG (IMP)
LOCH SLOY MELOG (IMP)
PUNGA HAFFOD

PUNGA HAFFOD
KURIHEKA LILT

CLIFTON SEAWEED
CLIFTON SEAWEED
KURIHEKA JESTER
KURIHEKA JESTER
WESTON CARILLION (IMP)
SILVERBANK SHERIDAN
SILVERBANK SHERIDAN
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
CLIFTON GAUNTLET
CLIFTON GAUNTLET
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
RIDGEVALE CORUBA
GUNDAGAI FREEMANTLE
GUNDAGAI FREEMANTLE

WESTON CARILLION (IMP)

https:/lequineregistry.net




